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10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
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23 
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37 
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40 
41 
42 
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46 
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# 
80 

454 
30 

798 
320 
921 
25 

504 
345 
107 
259 

6 
793 
515 
118 
756 
69 
16 

328 
3 

264 
478 
124 

4 
29 

379 
451 
517 

1 
314 
737 
92 
19 
12 
9 

566 
235 
327 

4 
69 
8 

367 
5 

556 
100 
25 
5 

708 

Namn 
Ken Bengtson 
Liam Hanström 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Alexander Wallberg 
Sebastian Sundman 
Jesper Gangfors 
Ted Karlsson 
Lucas Holgersson 
Gustav Mårtensson 
Lukas Engerstad 
Martin Bredesen 
Wiktor Eriksson 
Arvid Petersson 
Olle Mårtensson 
Tobias Eklund 
Emil Hermansson 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Antti Mankinen 
Fredrik Carlsson 
Philip Broberg 
Anton Larsson 
Oscar Johansson 
Kevin Förberg 
Jesper Larsen 
Björn Rundqvist 
Jonathan Jonsson 
Karl-Emil Liljedal 
Viktor Grundberg 
Martin Olofsson 
Philip Hedberg 
David Rudhem 
Oscar Hamlin 
Eddie Berntsson 
William Thuresson 
Niklas Rohdin 
Kimie Jägnert 
Sandberg Albert 
Alfred Gunnarsson 
Kristofer Olsson 
Daniel Mellström 
David Hörberg 
André Fransson 
Robin Carlsson 
Tindra Johansson 
Andreas Ingemar Dunert 
Fredrik Linnell 
Vidar Enarsson 
Victor Wigstrand 

Klubb 
Getinge MK 
BökesLund MX Klubb 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Värnamo 
Skene MS 
Lunner Motorsport 
Skene MS 
Tranemo MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Hörby MCK 
MC Alingsås 
Säffle MCK 
Nmk Oslo og Follo 
Falköpings MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Mora MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
SMK Kolmården 
VMCK Danmark. 
Tomelilla MK 
Varbergs MK 
Skäftberg Rangers MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Varbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
MCK Hallandia 
Bodafors MK 
Getinge MK 
MC Alingsås 
Älvbygdens MK 
Smålandsstenar 
Woxnadalens MK 
Lima MS 
Skäftberg Rangers MCK 
Försvarsmaktens EK 
Kinds MK 
MC Alingsås 
Landskrona MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Alingsås MCK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Ingelstad RT MCK 

Märke 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Monark 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

V. 
28 
26 
26 
26 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total T. 
1:32:55.017 
1:31:10.672 
1:31:57.686 
1:32:54.030 
1:31:45.782 
1:24:48.452 
1:30:22.387 
1:31:42.969 
1:32:15.294 
1:32:30.879 
1:33:31.892 
1:30:58.620 
1:30:59.316 
1:31:25.637 
1:32:16.706 
1:33:34.075 
1:33:40.850 
1:40:25.341 
1:27:09.082 
1:32:52.973 
1:31:07.411 
1:31:49.318 
1:32:28.823 
1:32:47.986 
1:34:14.924 
1:34:22.133 
1:25:32.948 
1:30:08.505 
1:31:00.178 
1:31:53.188 
1:32:03.814 
1:32:34.169 
1:33:11.485 
1:31:57.076 
1:32:05.277 
1:33:06.235 
1:33:17.398 
1:33:58.819 
1:34:53.534 
1:30:37.630 
1:32:02.671 
1:32:04.782 
1:32:27.349 
1:33:54.907 
1:23:40.469 
1:30:35.840 
1:32:19.656 
1:32:26.631 

Diff 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

90,403 

Best Lap Tm 

3:04.855 

Best Speed 

97,374 

Best Lap by 

80 - Ken Bengtson 

Printed: 2023-10-06 11:47:09 

Tävlingsledare Magnus Ahlgren 

Bitr Tävlingsledare Mikael Sahlin 

Supervisor Tomm Holm 

Tidtagning Sami Saaristo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

Beach Race Enduro 2024 
Motion, Elit, Junior 

Motion, Elit, Junior 

Race started at 10:19:12 

Östra Stranden Halmstad 5,000 km 

2024-10-05 11:00 
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Pl. 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 

# 
13 

365 
895 
419 

7 
810 
424 
467 
15 

225 
71 
1 
9 

111 
350 

3 
61 
14 

197 
10 
59 
11 

479 
300 

Namn 
Gustav Bäckström Herbertsson 
Pontus Fridlund 
Niclas Nilsson 
Mats Alfredsson 
Axel Adolfsson 
Emelie Sandström 
Albin Lundbäck 
Leo Sankey 
Bengt Sundberg 
Jonathan Lindskog 
Bengt Hägg 

Christoffer Hurtig 
Jimmy Johansson 
Andreas Lundblad 
Viktor Blom 
Mikael Axelsson 
Filip Malm 
Johnny Andersson 
Mark Edvardsson 
Stefan Axelsson 
Cristoffer Matlak 
Josef Klevenmark 
Alexander Hult 

Klubb 
Getinge MK 
Getinge MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Björkö Enduroklubb 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Strängnäs AMS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Edsvära MCK 
Kinds MK 
SMC 

Försvarsmaktens EK 
Ullareds MK 
BökesLund MX Klubb 
Skene MS 
MK Tranan 
MCK Hallandia 
Veinge MCK 
Alingsås MCK 
SMC 
Alingsås MCK 
Strömstads MK 
Falkenbergs MK 

Märke 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 

KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Aprilia 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Surron 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Beta 
TM 
Suzuki 

V. 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
11 
10 
10 
9 
8 
7 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Total T. 
1:33:56.985 
1:34:28.130 
1:34:47.611 
1:17:05.330 
1:30:04.201 
1:30:26.432 
1:08:29.901 
1:31:42.322 
1:31:49.717 
1:32:23.588 
1:34:55.752 
1:35:23.075 
1:31:47.976 

41:08.765 
1:11:38.376 
1:34:23.064 

42:05.863 
1:34:49.276 
1:33:02.211 

16:15.355 
17:01.057 
12:42.244 
7:28.233 

56.372 

Diff 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
17 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 
19 Laps 
20 Laps 
21 Laps 
24 Laps 
25 Laps 
25 Laps 
26 Laps 
27 Laps 
28 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

90,403 

Best Lap Tm 

3:04.855 

Best Speed 

97,374 

Best Lap by 

80 - Ken Bengtson 

Printed: 2023-10-06 11:47:09 

Tävlingsledare Magnus Ahlgren 

Bitr Tävlingsledare Mikael Sahlin 

Supervisor Tomm Holm 

Tidtagning Sami Saaristo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

Beach Race Enduro 2024 
Motion, Elit, Junior 

Motion, Elit, Junior 

Race started at 10:19:12 

Östra Stranden Halmstad 5,000 km 

2024-10-05 11:00 
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